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C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S OC I E T A ' N E T T O D I S T . R I T M O

1 102 RAZ Z E TTI  Alb e r to A G O 9 9 4.41'02 0.55'01
2 07 G AL L O  J a c o po A G O 0 0 8.51'02 4.1 0.65'01
3 781 M O NTI  F a b r iz i o A G O 9 4 2.91'02 8.4 0.85'01
4 501 I M P E RIAL E  An d r e a A G O 8 2 0.32'02 6.8 0.00'11
5 99 BO RG I ANNI  Lu c a A G O 9 8 7.80'12 3.45 0.52'11
6 011 S E RI NEL L I  Ja c o p o A G O 0 2 6.01'12 2.65 0.62'11
7 92 ARG I O LAS  S te fa n o A G O 6 7 8.54'12 4.13'1 0.54'11
8 191 RE G G I ANI  F il i p p o A G O 7 9 2.74'12 8.23'1 0.54'11
9 601 P E RRO TTI  P ao l o A G O 6 1 4.25'12 0.83'1 0.84'11
01 001 BO RG I ANNI  An d r e a A G O 0 3 0.04'22 6.52'2 0.41'21
11 79 P RE V E DI NI  Ma t t i a A G O 9 0 0.11'32 6.65'2 0.13'21
21 512 TRI P O LI NO  Al e s s an d r o A G O 8 8 8.31'32 4.95'2 0.23'21
31 36 L ANATA P a o lo A G O 7 7 4.51'32 0.10'3 0.33'21
41 57 CO S TA E m a n u el e A G O 6 8 0.71'32 6.20'3 0.43'21
51 901 S E RI NEL L I  Lu d o v ic a A G O 0 5 6.81'32 2.40'3 0.53'21
61 511 F E RRANDO  E le o n o r a A G O 6 9 9.82'32 5.41'3 0.04'21
71 091 M AS CI NI  S tefa n o A G O 7 7 9.23'32 5.81'3 0.24'21
81 1 M AG NE LL I  S te fa n o A G O 6 7 0.53'32 6.02'3 0.44'21
91 021 BARBAGE L ATA S e v e ri n o A G O 6 1 6.84'32 2.43'3 0.15'21
02 411 BUZ Z ALI NO  Ni c o l o A G O 0 6 6.35'42 2.93'4 0.62'31
12 96 TAM BO RI NI  Pa o l o A M A 7 3 2.75'42 8.24'4 0.82'31
22 981 F ARI NA Al e ss i o A G O 7 7 5.95'42 1.54'4 0.92'31
32 04 CE L L I  J a c o po A M A 9 8 5.10'52 1.74'4 0.03'31
42 05 M O TTO  RO S  Lu c a A G O 8 5 4.30'52 0.94'4 0.13'31
52 59 V I TALI  Ni co l a A G O 7 1 9.50'52 5.15'4 0.33'31
62 071 BRUG NOL O  An dr e a A M A 6 7 1.70'52 7.25'4 0.33'31
72 571 F I O RIBE L L O  E r i k a A M A 9 5 3.90'52 9.45'4 0.43'31
82 45 BAL BI  S te fa n o A M A 7 0 3.11'52 9.65'4 0.63'31
92 31 CO S TANTI NI  F r a n ce s c o A G O 7 3 2.31'52 8.85'4 0.73'31
03 881 DE CUZ ZI  An dr e a A G O 0 6 9.41'52 5.00'5 0.73'31
13 54 O TTO NEL L O  Ric c a rd o A G O 7 7 2.71'52 8.20'5 0.93'31
23 86 F O S S ATI  Ca rl o  Alb e r to A M A 7 0 3.91'52 9.40'5 0.04'31
33 62 BI AG INI  I go r A M A 6 3 4.12'52 0.70'5 0.14'31
43 622 M AKARO V Al e ks a n d r A G O 0 6 9.22'52 5.80'5 0.24'31
53 921 S O L ARI F r a nc e s c o A M A 9 1 4.92'52 0.51'5 0.54'31
63 371 RO S S I  S te fa n o A G O 6 2 9.61'62 5.20'6 0.11'41
73 28 BO RI O  P a t r iz i a A G O 7 6 8.03'62 4.61'6 0.81'41
83 94 G RAZ I ADE I  Fr a n c es c o A G O 7 7 4.23'62 0.81'6 0.91'41
93 08 L ATTA G i u li a A G O 0 4 3.65'62 9.14'6 0.23'41
04 69 V E RCE SI  Da v i d e A G O 7 2 1.40'72 7.94'6 0.63'41
14 46 M AG ANI M a s s im o A G O 8 5 0.11'72 6.65'6 0.04'41
24 5 RO S S I  S i m o ne A G O 7 3 4.41'72 0.00'7 0.24'41
34 632 RE G E S TRO  V it to r io A M A 6 2 5.91'72 1.50'7 0.54'41
44 68 RUG G E RI  G i an l u c a A M A 8 9 9.12'72 5.70'7 0.64'41
54 741 RAG O Z INO  G iu s e p p e A G O 7 1 5.93'72 1.52'7 0.65'41
64 681 TI BY  M a r c o A M A 6 6 7.24'72 3.82'7 0.75'41
74 64 O TTO NEL L O  G ra z i an o A G O 5 3 7.64'72 3.23'7 0.95'41
84 82 CAS S ARA'  P at r i z ia A G O 7 5 2.15'72 8.63'7 0.20'51
94 422 M AL ACRI DA Dav i d e A G O 9 4 3.35'72 9.83'7 0.30'51
05 09 G AV O G LI O  G r az i a A G O 5 3 3.95'72 9.44'7 0.60'51
15 14 I L L I ANO  Be rn a r d o A G O 7 1 5.82'82 1.41'8 0.22'51
25 19 CAS AG RANDE  Gi u s e pp e A G O 7 5 7.03'82 3.61'8 0.32'51
35 991 BO E S G AARD V al d e m a r A G O 6 5 1.83'82 7.32'8 0.72'51
45 401 F L O RI O Cl a ud i o A M A 7 5 0.74'82 6.23'8 0.23'51
55 67 DI  BARTO L O  G i a n lu c a A M A 7 2 9.84'82 5.43'8 0.33'51
65 98 L UCCHINI  Car l o tta A G O 7 8 1.25'82 7.73'8 0.53'51
75 88 CARL E VARO  M ar c e l lo A M A 7 0 1.35'82 7.83'8 0.53'51
85 361 CAP UCCI  Ro be r ta A M A 6 3 5.55'82 1.14'8 0.73'51
95 061 F O RBE S V i r gi n i a A M A 6 4 6.85'82 2.44'8 0.83'51
06 95 CABI G IO S U Cl a u d ia A G O 7 1 1.50'92 7.05'8 0.24'51
16 87 V AL L ARI NO  An g e l a A G O 6 5 9.52'92 5.11'9 0.35'51
26 271 BARATEL L I  Fe d e r ic a A M A 8 8 1.72'92 7.21'9 0.45'51
36 951 M ARI O TTO  P ie t r o  Ti to A M A 6 8 1.04'92 7.52'9 0.10'61
46 581 Z ANE  Lu c a A M A 6 5 8.14'92 4.72'9 0.20'61
56 311 BRUZ Z ES E  Tom m a s o A G O 0 5 8.64'92 4.23'9 0.40'61
66 522 F E RRARI  V i tto r ia A M A 9 5 0.45'92 6.93'9 0.80'61
76 122 RO DO L FI  M a rc o A G O 6 9 1.75'92 7.24'9 0.01'61
86 502 BE RTAGNI N Gi o v a n ni A G O 6 8 9.85'92 5.44'9 0.11'61
96 74 P O M O  Si l v i a A G O 8 7 0.00'03 6.54'9 0.11'61
07 261 WI L S O N Ru s se l l A M A 6 1 8.70'03 4.35'9 0.61'61
17 241 P I S CO PI E L L O F a b io A M A 7 2 6.01'03 2.65'9 0.71'61
27 041 F AZ Z INO  M a tte o A G O 7 5 5.11'03 1.75'9 0.81'61
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37 93 CE L L I  M a u r o A G O 6 5 7.21'03 3.85'9 0.81'61
47 712 S P ADO LA G i or g i o A G O 8 7 9.51'03 5.10'01 0.02'61
57 702 DE L L ACAS A M ar t i na A G O 8 8 7.32'03 3.90'01 0.42'61
67 841 S ABBATI NI  Je a n  Pi e r r e A G O 6 7 9.42'03 5.01'01 0.52'61
77 771 BE CCALL I  M ic a e l a A G O 9 3 9.72'03 5.31'01 0.62'61
87 7 CE RZ A M a r i a Cl a ud i a A G O 8 5 3.44'03 9.92'01 0.53'61
87 922 L UBNE R F a b ri z i o A G O 7 0 3.44'03 9.92'01 0.53'61
08 66 RI Z Z O  F e d e ri c a A G O 9 0 5.54'03 1.13'01 0.63'61
18 161 BE L L  El i z ab e th A M A 6 7 5.54'03 1.13'01 0.63'61
28 721 BE L L AZZ I  Ric c a r do A M A 6 4 8.74'03 4.33'01 0.73'61
38 24 DE  BARTO L O  M a r c o A G O 7 4 8.05'03 4.63'01 0.93'61
48 41 TADDE I P a o la A M A 8 4 0.60'13 6.15'01 0.74'61
58 81 F ABBI ANI  M ar c o A G O 7 1 0.60'13 6.15'01 0.74'61
68 22 TO NE L LI  An dr e a A M A 7 7 1.90'13 7.45'01 0.94'61
78 55 P AG ANO L o r en z o A M A 7 3 8.31'13 4.95'01 0.15'61
88 532 M AZ Z O TTA F il i p p o A M A 7 8 6.12'13 2.70'11 0.55'61
98 341 BAI O CCHI  L or e n z o A M A 7 9 2.52'13 8.01'11 0.75'61
09 491 G ARAV AG L I A Fr a n c es c o A G O 7 7 7.92'13 3.51'11 0.00'71
19 322 G E NNARO  Da r io A M A 8 7 3.83'13 9.32'11 0.50'71
29 081 S CO TTI S i lv i o A G O 7 6 9.93'13 5.52'11 0.50'71
39 701 M AS TE LL O TTO  F a b i o A G O 6 6 8.04'13 4.62'11 0.60'71
49 23 M AI S TRE L L O  G i o v a nn i A G O 7 3 3.34'13 9.82'11 0.70'71
59 711 V I ANI Ra f fa e l e A G O 6 4 9.84'13 5.43'11 0.01'71
69 802 F ACCI NI  F ra n c e s co A G O 6 8 0.05'13 6.53'11 0.11'71
79 481 AZ Z O L INI  Ale s s a nd r o A M A 6 4 5.25'13 1.83'11 0.21'71
89 412 M ARAG LI ANO  CARANZ A L u c a A M A 6 9 0.65'13 6.14'11 0.41'71
99 722 G ARDE LL A E le n a A G O 8 5 8.75'13 4.34'11 0.51'71
001 612 TRO L L I Al es s a n d ra A G O 9 0 8.85'13 4.44'11 0.61'71
101 971 CO S TA An d r ea A G O 7 6 4.30'23 0.94'11 0.81'71
201 83 AL BO NICO  M a rz i o A G O 7 0 9.40'23 5.05'11 0.91'71
301 6 BUCAL OS S I  Fe d e r ic o A G O 7 8 6.11'23 2.75'11 0.22'71
401 111 CARL O TTI  Rob e r to A M A 8 1 5.51'23 1.10'21 0.52'71
401 941 CARL ASS ARE  Lu c a A G O 6 2 5.51'23 1.10'21 0.52'71
601 181 BE L L AZZ I  S te fa n o A M A 9 6 7.71'23 3.30'21 0.62'71
701 211 RACCHETTI  Le o n a rd o A M A 8 1 7.91'23 3.50'21 0.72'71
801 44 F AS CE  S i m o na A G O 8 1 7.52'23 3.11'21 0.03'71
901 63 CI BE I Ca r lo A M A 5 6 5.14'23 1.72'21 0.93'71
011 35 BARDE SS O NO  Pa o l o A G O 6 9 1.15'23 7.63'21 0.44'71
111 731 S CARAME L L A Fa b i o A M A 6 8 8.10'33 4.74'21 0.05'71
211 451 WI L L IAM S  Ali c e A M A 6 3 0.60'33 6.15'21 0.25'71
311 871 I E V A S e r e n a A G O 8 4 2.70'33 8.25'21 0.35'71
411 051 F E DI RKO  V e ro n i k a A M A 8 1 3.80'33 9.35'21 0.35'71
511 032 M O RI CONI  M a ur o A G O 6 2 7.90'33 3.55'21 0.45'71
611 9 DE  CHIRI CO  S i l v ia A G O 8 2 9.21'33 5.85'21 0.65'71
711 602 BL ANDINA And r e a A M A 8 9 4.41'33 0.00'31 0.65'71
811 101 V E CCHIE RE L L I O m a r A M A 6 7 7.51'33 3.10'31 0.75'71
911 38 G I O RDANI  And r e a A M A 8 3 9.61'33 5.20'31 0.85'71
021 15 S TABI LE  M a ss i m o A G O 6 9 3.22'33 9.70'31 0.10'81
121 17 M ARL E TTA S te fa n o A G O 6 4 6.32'33 2.90'31 0.10'81
221 831 F RE S A E m a n u el a A G O 8 5 6.62'33 2.21'31 0.30'81
321 4 M I DO RO M a r c o A M A 7 4 8.82'33 4.41'31 0.40'81
421 002 ARE CCO S i m o ne A M A 7 7 0.13'33 6.61'31 0.50'81
521 531 S E RI NO M a r co A G O 7 4 9.23'33 5.81'31 0.60'81
621 34 M O L O N Al e s sa n d r a A G O 8 4 7.63'33 3.22'31 0.80'81
721 471 M ARTI NI  Ale s s a n dr a A G O 7 2 4.93'33 0.52'31 0.01'81
821 761 NO L L I  To m m as o A G O 9 4 0.24'33 6.72'31 0.11'81
921 822 M US S O  S e b a s ti a n o A M A 6 4 2.44'33 8.92'31 0.21'81
031 48 F RAS CA S a l v a to r e A G O 6 2 7.10'43 3.74'31 0.22'81
131 06 S CHE L OTTO  M ar i o A G O 6 7 9.40'43 5.05'31 0.42'81
231 39 RO V ATI Ro b er to A G O 7 1 6.70'43 2.35'31 0.52'81
331 801 ANDRE OL I  Cri s t i na A G O 6 3 1.31'43 7.85'31 0.82'81
431 02 P AP A Fr a n c es c o A G O 6 4 0.61'43 6.10'41 0.03'81
531 33 BANF I  L u i gi  An to n i o A G O 7 2 5.71'43 1.30'41 0.03'81
631 231 S I M O NETTI  Fa b i o A G O 7 9 6.91'43 2.50'41 0.23'81
731 641 G AL L I  M a r c o A G O 8 4 1.33'43 7.81'41 0.93'81
831 85 CAS TRO An ton i o A G O 4 8 9.53'43 5.12'41 0.04'81
931 302 RE US P I F r a nc o A M A 6 9 6.34'43 2.92'41 0.54'81
041 3 M O RE L LI  P a m el a A G O 7 3 5.15'43 1.73'41 0.94'81
141 32 ABL L ANI CA Lyd r a A M A 7 0 8.45'43 4.04'41 0.15'81
241 661 M ACCHIAV E L L O Al e ss a n d ro A G O 7 7 5.85'43 1.44'41 0.35'81
341 2 BRI O NI S tefa n o A M A 6 3 4.00'53 0.64'41 0.45'81
441 891 P ATTI G i a co m o A G O 6 2 4.40'53 0.05'41 0.65'81
541 251 HARRI S G i n a A M A 5 5 6.50'53 2.15'41 0.65'81
641 49 F AS O L I Am b ro g i o A M A 6 4 8.60'53 4.25'41 0.75'81
741 291 S TRE CHE L L I  S e r e na A G O 7 0 0.80'53 6.35'41 0.85'81
841 671 P O Z Z O LI  Ro be r to A M A 7 7 2.01'53 8.55'41 0.95'81
941 431 S ARTO R G i u li a A M A 0 3 7.21'53 3.85'41 0.00'91
051 031 P O L E TTI  P a ol o A M A 7 6 3.13'53 9.61'51 0.01'91
151 56 L ABO '  Be a t ri c e A G O 8 3 4.43'53 0.02'51 0.21'91
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251 72 L AZ Z ARI  F r an c e s co A M A 6 7 5.44'53 1.03'51 0.71'91
351 18 G ARBE LL I  Cla u d i o A G O 7 3 7.94'53 3.53'51 0.02'91
451 141 BE RRO NE  Ch r is t i an A M A 7 2 7.20'63 3.84'51 0.72'91
551 331 P I P I NO  F r an c e s c o A M A 0 3 8.50'63 4.15'51 0.92'91
651 811 DE G I ACO M I  I l a r i a A M A 8 0 1.70'63 7.25'51 0.03'91
751 11 I NG HIL L E RI  Be a t ri c e A G O 5 8 3.90'63 9.45'51 0.13'91
851 121 NO G ARA G i u li a A M A 8 6 5.11'63 1.75'51 0.23'91
951 78 TRO M BETTA Rita A G O 6 2 7.21'63 3.85'51 0.33'91
061 912 M US E L LA Al es s a n d ro A G O 8 4 4.51'63 0.10'61 0.43'91
161 212 P O DE S TA'  E ri k a A M A 7 4 7.61'63 3.20'61 0.53'91
261 27 P I CCARDO  P ao l o A M A 5 9 1.81'63 7.30'61 0.63'91
361 89 AM I RF EI Z  M as s i m il i a n o A M A 7 0 1.22'63 7.70'61 0.83'91
461 61 BARBI ERI  L uc a A M A 7 6 4.13'63 0.71'61 0.34'91
561 551 L O G AN P e ta A M A 7 8 4.24'63 0.82'61 0.94'91
661 84 TARANTI NO  Gu e r i no A G O 6 3 1.44'63 7.92'61 0.05'91
761 51 P O L E TTI  Nic o l a A M A 8 3 3.54'63 9.03'61 0.05'91
861 29 G E RBALDO  Ci nz i a A G O 7 7 9.74'63 5.33'61 0.25'91
961 47 DE L  NOBO L O  En r i c o A M A 5 9 2.15'63 8.63'61 0.35'91
071 332 CARI O LO  G i an l u c a A M A 7 0 6.75'63 2.34'61 0.75'91
171 01 CL E RI CI  Ale s s a n dr o A G O 4 1 9.85'63 5.44'61 0.85'91
271 902 S E V E RI Cl a ud i o A M A 7 3 7.50'73 3.15'61 0.10'02
371 21 BURZ I  I l a ri a A G O 7 9 4.21'73 0.85'61 0.50'02
471 221 CI AP P ONI  Ann a A M A 8 0 9.41'73 5.00'71 0.60'02
571 201 DE  F IL I P P I An ton i o A M A 7 1 4.81'73 0.40'71 0.80'02
671 421 G I RO L O G i a nl u c a A M A 7 3 7.32'73 3.90'71 0.11'02
771 171 BE O L CHI  An dr e a A M A 7 6 9.42'73 5.01'71 0.21'02
871 821 ANTO NGI NI  An d r e a A M A 8 1 9.52'73 5.11'71 0.21'02
971 151 CAL M ANTI  S am u e l e A M A 8 1 9.72'73 5.31'71 0.31'02
081 631 TI RI NZ O NI  S i m o n a A M A 7 5 7.03'73 3.61'71 0.51'02
181 112 O L I V E I F e d er i c a  L u c ia  Ca rl o t ta A MA 7 1 2.43'73 8.91'71 0.71'02
281 351 G O O DV ACH V i da A M A 5 5 4.93'73 0.52'71 0.91'02
381 42 BO G E L LI  F a bi o A M A 7 9 3.40'83 9.94'71 0.33'02
481 402 M I NO NNE  De b or a A G O 7 0 8.50'83 4.15'71 0.43'02
581 71 CRI M ALDI  Ros a n n a A G O 6 7 4.80'83 0.45'71 0.53'02
681 132 DE L L A CHA An d r e a A G O 6 3 5.61'83 1.20'81 0.04'02
781 281 O RTO NA Ca r lo A M A 6 3 1.44'83 7.92'81 0.45'02
881 381 RANCATI  G i ov a n n i A M A 6 3 3.54'83 9.03'81 0.55'02
981 16 RAF F A Ro b e rto A M A 6 1 1.84'83 7.33'81 0.75'02
091 931 L AM P ARE L L I  L e n a A G O 5 8 3.25'83 9.73'81 0.95'02
191 91 V AL I E RI  M a ss i m o A G O 6 6 3.10'93 9.64'81 0.40'12
291 37 DANO V ARO  An dr e a A M A 6 8 2.90'93 8.45'81 0.80'12
391 97 DAM O NTE  G e r ol a m o A G O 6 5 7.64'93 3.23'91 0.82'12
491 43 F US E '  An d r ea A M A 7 0 9.60'04 5.25'91 0.93'12
591 651 G ARDI NE R Nic o l a A M A 6 7 0.21'04 6.75'91 0.24'12
691 432 DE  P E TRI L L O V i n ce n z o A G O 6 7 7.31'04 3.95'91 0.34'12
791 732 RI Z Z I Al b er to A M A 7 9 4.91'04 0.50'02 0.64'12
891 851 L UDWE LL  Ca ro l i n e A M A 7 6 9.01'14 5.65'02 0.41'22
991 58 L ANZ I  Di n a A M A 7 1 7.71'14 3.30'12 0.71'22
002 13 BRO Z I O Wo l fg a n g A M A 5 5 7.91'14 3.50'12 0.81'22
102 03 CO S TANTI NI  Re b e cc a A G O 1 0 6.03'14 2.61'12 0.42'22
202 321 BAS S I  Al e s si a A M A 8 9 5.43'14 1.02'12 0.62'22
302 621 BRO NZ I P a o lo A M A 6 4 6.63'14 2.22'12 0.82'22
402 691 TANTARDI NI  S i l v ia A M A 9 2 5.73'14 1.32'12 0.82'22
502 131 P O L E TTI  P ie r g i us e p p e A M A 7 8 7.83'14 3.42'12 0.92'22
602 65 M URG I A Ag n es e A M A 6 8 8.93'14 4.52'12 0.92'22
702 591 DO S I  An n a l is a A M A 7 2 2.14'14 8.62'12 0.03'22
802 301 S URDI CH Ro be r to A M A 7 4 3.24'14 9.72'12 0.13'22
902 911 CO S TA E l i s a A M A 8 1 4.44'14 0.03'12 0.23'22
012 791 CARE L LI  An na A M A 8 6 8.74'14 4.33'12 0.43'22
112 391 CAS TE LNUO V O  L u c a  G i u s ep p e A M A 7 6 2.05'14 8.53'12 0.53'22
212 76 RI TO NNAL E  Er i k a A G O 8 6 3.20'24 9.74'12 0.14'22
312 52 M O Z Z I  Ro b e rto A M A 6 6 4.82'24 0.41'22 0.65'22
412 461 L ANCI ANO  Dav i d e A M A 8 2 5.73'24 1.32'22 0.00'32
512 441 NE G RI  Al e s sa n d r a A M A 8 2 2.20'34 8.74'22 0.41'32
612 561 DE  P ALM A G io v a n n i A G O 8 4 6.40'44 2.05'32 0.74'32
712 961 DE  F E RRARI  F i l ip p o A M A 8 9 4.21'44 0.85'32 0.25'32
812 53 DE  BE NE TTI  P i e t ro A M A 6 8 1.51'44 7.00'42 0.35'32
912 022 BUS CO  An d r ea A M A 8 4 9.61'44 5.20'42 0.45'32
022 73 M O L I NEL L I  Cr i s t in a A M A 6 6 6.92'44 2.51'42 0.10'42
122 232 S P L E NDO RE  Bru n o  Ma u r o A M A 7 1 4.81'64 0.40'62 0.00'52
222 75 TAV O RMI NA G er l a n do A M A 6 4 3.04'64 9.52'62 0.21'52
322 861 P O L O NI M a r gh e r i ta A M A 9 1 5.84'64 1.43'62 0.61'52
422 312 L E Z Z IE RO  Alb e r to A M A 6 8 4.75'64 0.34'62 0.12'52
522 25 NI CO D M a b e l A G O 8 7 7.10'74 3.74'62 0.32'52
622 012 CO S TA G i o v an n i A M A 5 8 3.70'74 9.25'62 0.62'52
722 751 WI L S O N Do n al d A M A 5 5 1.51'74 7.00'72 0.03'52
822 222 RO CCO  Be n e d et ta A M A 7 1 4.51'84 0.10'82 0.30'62
922 8 M O NG I ARDI NO  Ni c o le t ta A G O 6 5 8.41'05 4.00'03 0.70'72
032 611 S CARI NG I  Alb e r to A M A 5 7 7.04'25 3.62'23 0.62'82
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132 202 BE RNARDI  M a rc o A M A 6 0 5.73'55 1.32'53 0.20'03
232 812 M ARO NCEL L I  Fa b r iz i o A M A 6 1 9.22'65 5.80'63 0.62'03
332 12 M O NTI  E l e n a A M A 5 9 6.64'65 2.23'63 0.93'03
432 521 F O RNARI  F r an c e s co A M A 6 0 5.02'40:1 1.60'44 0.44'43
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Ag o n ist i  F e m m i n e

1 901 S E RI NEL L I  Lu d o v ic a A G O 0 5 6.81'32 0.53'21
2 511 F E RRANDO  E le o n o r a A G O 6 9 9.82'32 3.01 0.04'21
3 28 BO RI O  P a t r iz i a A G O 7 6 8.03'62 2.21'3 0.81'41
4 08 L ATTA G i u li a A G O 0 4 3.65'62 7.73'3 0.23'41
5 82 CAS S ARA'  P at r i z ia A G O 7 5 2.15'72 6.23'4 0.20'51
6 09 G AV O G LI O  G r az i a A G O 5 3 3.95'72 7.04'4 0.60'51
7 98 L UCCHINI  Car l o tta A G O 7 8 1.25'82 5.33'5 0.53'51
8 95 CABI G IO S U Cl a u d ia A G O 7 1 1.50'92 5.64'5 0.24'51
9 87 V AL L ARI NO  An g e l a A G O 6 5 9.52'92 3.70'6 0.35'51
01 74 P O M O  Si l v i a A G O 8 7 0.00'03 4.14'6 0.11'61
11 702 DE L L ACAS A M ar t i na A G O 8 8 7.32'03 1.50'7 0.42'61
21 771 BE CCALL I  M ic a e l a A G O 9 3 9.72'03 3.90'7 0.62'61
31 7 CE RZ A M a r i a Cl a ud i a A G O 8 5 3.44'03 7.52'7 0.53'61
41 66 RI Z Z O  F e d e ri c a A G O 9 0 5.54'03 9.62'7 0.63'61
51 722 G ARDE LL A E le n a A G O 8 5 8.75'13 2.93'8 0.51'71
61 612 TRO L L I Al es s a n d ra A G O 9 0 8.85'13 2.04'8 0.61'71
71 44 F AS CE  S i m o na A G O 8 1 7.52'23 1.70'9 0.03'71
81 871 I E V A S e r e n a A G O 8 4 2.70'33 6.84'9 0.35'71
91 9 DE  CHIRI CO  S i l v ia A G O 8 2 9.21'33 3.45'9 0.65'71
02 831 F RE S A E m a n u el a A G O 8 5 6.62'33 0.80'01 0.30'81
12 34 M O L O N Al e s sa n d r a A G O 8 4 7.63'33 1.81'01 0.80'81
22 471 M ARTI NI  Ale s s a n dr a A G O 7 2 4.93'33 8.02'01 0.01'81
32 801 ANDRE OL I  Cri s t i na A G O 6 3 1.31'43 5.45'01 0.82'81
42 3 M O RE L LI  P a m el a A G O 7 3 5.15'43 9.23'11 0.94'81
52 291 S TRE CHE L L I  S e r e na A G O 7 0 0.80'53 4.94'11 0.85'81
62 56 L ABO '  Be a t ri c e A G O 8 3 4.43'53 8.51'21 0.21'91
72 11 I NG HIL L E RI  Be a t ri c e A G O 5 8 3.90'63 7.05'21 0.13'91
82 78 TRO M BETTA Rita A G O 6 2 7.21'63 1.45'21 0.33'91
92 29 G E RBALDO  Ci nz i a A G O 7 7 9.74'63 3.92'31 0.25'91
03 21 BURZ I  I l a ri a A G O 7 9 4.21'73 8.35'31 0.50'02
13 402 M I NO NNE  De b or a A G O 7 0 8.50'83 2.74'41 0.43'02
23 71 CRI M ALDI  Ros a n n a A G O 6 7 4.80'83 8.94'41 0.53'02
33 931 L AM P ARE L L I  L e n a A G O 5 8 3.25'83 7.33'51 0.95'02
43 03 CO S TANTI NI  Re b e cc a A G O 1 0 6.03'14 0.21'81 0.42'22
53 76 RI TO NNAL E  Er i k a A G O 8 6 3.20'24 7.34'81 0.14'22
63 25 NI CO D M a b e l A G O 8 7 7.10'74 1.34'32 0.32'52
73 8 M O NG I ARDI NO  Ni c o le t ta A G O 6 5 8.41'05 2.65'62 0.70'72

Ag o n ist i  M asch i

1 102 RAZ Z E TTI  Alb e r to A G O 9 9 4.41'02 0.55'01
2 07 G AL L O  J a c o po A G O 0 0 8.51'02 4.1 0.65'01
3 781 M O NTI  F a b r iz i o A G O 9 4 2.91'02 8.4 0.85'01
4 501 I M P E RIAL E  An d r e a A G O 8 2 0.32'02 6.8 0.00'11
5 99 BO RG I ANNI  Lu c a A G O 9 8 7.80'12 3.45 0.52'11
6 011 S E RI NEL L I  Ja c o p o A G O 0 2 6.01'12 2.65 0.62'11
7 92 ARG I O LAS  S te fa n o A G O 6 7 8.54'12 4.13'1 0.54'11
8 191 RE G G I ANI  F il i p p o A G O 7 9 2.74'12 8.23'1 0.54'11
9 601 P E RRO TTI  P ao l o A G O 6 1 4.25'12 0.83'1 0.84'11
01 001 BO RG I ANNI  An d r e a A G O 0 3 0.04'22 6.52'2 0.41'21
11 79 P RE V E DI NI  Ma t t i a A G O 9 0 0.11'32 6.65'2 0.13'21
21 512 TRI P O LI NO  Al e s s an d r o A G O 8 8 8.31'32 4.95'2 0.23'21
31 36 L ANATA P a o lo A G O 7 7 4.51'32 0.10'3 0.33'21
41 57 CO S TA E m a n u el e A G O 6 8 0.71'32 6.20'3 0.43'21
51 091 M AS CI NI  S tefa n o A G O 7 7 9.23'32 5.81'3 0.24'21
61 1 M AG NE LL I  S te fa n o A G O 6 7 0.53'32 6.02'3 0.44'21
71 021 BARBAGE L ATA S e v e ri n o A G O 6 1 6.84'32 2.43'3 0.15'21
81 411 BUZ Z ALI NO  Ni c o l o A G O 0 6 6.35'42 2.93'4 0.62'31
91 981 F ARI NA Al e ss i o A G O 7 7 5.95'42 1.54'4 0.92'31
02 05 M O TTO  RO S  Lu c a A G O 8 5 4.30'52 0.94'4 0.13'31
12 59 V I TALI  Ni co l a A G O 7 1 9.50'52 5.15'4 0.33'31
22 31 CO S TANTI NI  F r a n ce s c o A G O 7 3 2.31'52 8.85'4 0.73'31
32 881 DE CUZ ZI  An dr e a A G O 0 6 9.41'52 5.00'5 0.73'31
42 54 O TTO NEL L O  Ric c a rd o A G O 7 7 2.71'52 8.20'5 0.93'31
52 622 M AKARO V Al e ks a n d r A G O 0 6 9.22'52 5.80'5 0.24'31
62 371 RO S S I  S te fa n o A G O 6 2 9.61'62 5.20'6 0.11'41
72 94 G RAZ I ADE I  Fr a n c es c o A G O 7 7 4.23'62 0.81'6 0.91'41
82 69 V E RCE SI  Da v i d e A G O 7 2 1.40'72 7.94'6 0.63'41
92 46 M AG ANI M a s s im o A G O 8 5 0.11'72 6.65'6 0.04'41
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03 5 RO S S I  S i m o ne A G O 7 3 4.41'72 0.00'7 0.24'41
13 741 RAG O Z INO  G iu s e p p e A G O 7 1 5.93'72 1.52'7 0.65'41
23 64 O TTO NEL L O  G ra z i an o A G O 5 3 7.64'72 3.23'7 0.95'41
33 422 M AL ACRI DA Dav i d e A G O 9 4 3.35'72 9.83'7 0.30'51
43 14 I L L I ANO  Be rn a r d o A G O 7 1 5.82'82 1.41'8 0.22'51
53 19 CAS AG RANDE  Gi u s e pp e A G O 7 5 7.03'82 3.61'8 0.32'51
63 991 BO E S G AARD V al d e m a r A G O 6 5 1.83'82 7.32'8 0.72'51
73 311 BRUZ Z ES E  Tom m a s o A G O 0 5 8.64'92 4.23'9 0.40'61
83 122 RO DO L FI  M a rc o A G O 6 9 1.75'92 7.24'9 0.01'61
93 502 BE RTAGNI N Gi o v a n ni A G O 6 8 9.85'92 5.44'9 0.11'61
04 041 F AZ Z INO  M a tte o A G O 7 5 5.11'03 1.75'9 0.81'61
14 93 CE L L I  M a u r o A G O 6 5 7.21'03 3.85'9 0.81'61
24 712 S P ADO LA G i or g i o A G O 8 7 9.51'03 5.10'01 0.02'61
34 841 S ABBATI NI  Je a n  Pi e r r e A G O 6 7 9.42'03 5.01'01 0.52'61
44 922 L UBNE R F a b ri z i o A G O 7 0 3.44'03 9.92'01 0.53'61
54 24 DE  BARTO L O  M a r c o A G O 7 4 8.05'03 4.63'01 0.93'61
64 81 F ABBI ANI  M ar c o A G O 7 1 0.60'13 6.15'01 0.74'61
74 491 G ARAV AG L I A Fr a n c es c o A G O 7 7 7.92'13 3.51'11 0.00'71
84 081 S CO TTI S i lv i o A G O 7 6 9.93'13 5.52'11 0.50'71
94 701 M AS TE LL O TTO  F a b i o A G O 6 6 8.04'13 4.62'11 0.60'71
05 23 M AI S TRE L L O  G i o v a nn i A G O 7 3 3.34'13 9.82'11 0.70'71
15 711 V I ANI Ra f fa e l e A G O 6 4 9.84'13 5.43'11 0.01'71
25 802 F ACCI NI  F ra n c e s co A G O 6 8 0.05'13 6.53'11 0.11'71
35 971 CO S TA An d r ea A G O 7 6 4.30'23 0.94'11 0.81'71
45 83 AL BO NICO  M a rz i o A G O 7 0 9.40'23 5.05'11 0.91'71
55 6 BUCAL OS S I  Fe d e r ic o A G O 7 8 6.11'23 2.75'11 0.22'71
65 941 CARL ASS ARE  Lu c a A G O 6 2 5.51'23 1.10'21 0.52'71
75 35 BARDE SS O NO  Pa o l o A G O 6 9 1.15'23 7.63'21 0.44'71
85 032 M O RI CONI  M a ur o A G O 6 2 7.90'33 3.55'21 0.45'71
95 15 S TABI LE  M a ss i m o A G O 6 9 3.22'33 9.70'31 0.10'81
06 17 M ARL E TTA S te fa n o A G O 6 4 6.32'33 2.90'31 0.10'81
16 531 S E RI NO M a r co A G O 7 4 9.23'33 5.81'31 0.60'81
26 761 NO L L I  To m m as o A G O 9 4 0.24'33 6.72'31 0.11'81
36 48 F RAS CA S a l v a to r e A G O 6 2 7.10'43 3.74'31 0.22'81
46 06 S CHE L OTTO  M ar i o A G O 6 7 9.40'43 5.05'31 0.42'81
56 39 RO V ATI Ro b er to A G O 7 1 6.70'43 2.35'31 0.52'81
66 02 P AP A Fr a n c es c o A G O 6 4 0.61'43 6.10'41 0.03'81
76 33 BANF I  L u i gi  An to n i o A G O 7 2 5.71'43 1.30'41 0.03'81
86 231 S I M O NETTI  Fa b i o A G O 7 9 6.91'43 2.50'41 0.23'81
96 641 G AL L I  M a r c o A G O 8 4 1.33'43 7.81'41 0.93'81
07 85 CAS TRO An ton i o A G O 4 8 9.53'43 5.12'41 0.04'81
17 661 M ACCHIAV E L L O Al e ss a n d ro A G O 7 7 5.85'43 1.44'41 0.35'81
27 891 P ATTI G i a co m o A G O 6 2 4.40'53 0.05'41 0.65'81
37 18 G ARBE LL I  Cla u d i o A G O 7 3 7.94'53 3.53'51 0.02'91
47 912 M US E L LA Al es s a n d ro A G O 8 4 4.51'63 0.10'61 0.43'91
57 84 TARANTI NO  Gu e r i no A G O 6 3 1.44'63 7.92'61 0.05'91
67 01 CL E RI CI  Ale s s a n dr o A G O 4 1 9.85'63 5.44'61 0.85'91
77 132 DE L L A CHA An d r e a A G O 6 3 5.61'83 1.20'81 0.04'02
87 91 V AL I E RI  M a ss i m o A G O 6 6 3.10'93 9.64'81 0.40'12
97 97 DAM O NTE  G e r ol a m o A G O 6 5 7.64'93 3.23'91 0.82'12
08 432 DE  P E TRI L L O V i n ce n z o A G O 6 7 7.31'04 3.95'91 0.34'12
18 561 DE  P ALM A G io v a n n i A G O 8 4 6.40'44 2.05'32 0.74'32

Am ato r i  F e m m i n e

1 571 F I O RIBE L L O  E r i k a A M A 9 5 3.90'52 0.43'31
2 361 CAP UCCI  Ro be r ta A M A 6 3 5.55'82 2.64'3 0.73'51
3 061 F O RBE S V i r gi n i a A M A 6 4 6.85'82 3.94'3 0.83'51
4 271 BARATEL L I  Fe d e r ic a A M A 8 8 1.72'92 8.71'4 0.45'51
5 522 F E RRARI  V i tto r ia A M A 9 5 0.45'92 7.44'4 0.80'61
6 161 BE L L  El i z ab e th A M A 6 7 5.54'03 2.63'5 0.63'61
7 41 TADDE I P a o la A M A 8 4 0.60'13 7.65'5 0.74'61
8 451 WI L L IAM S  Ali c e A M A 6 3 0.60'33 7.65'7 0.25'71
9 051 F E DI RKO  V e ro n i k a A M A 8 1 3.80'33 0.95'7 0.35'71
01 32 ABL L ANI CA Lyd r a A M A 7 0 8.45'43 5.54'9 0.15'81
11 251 HARRI S G i n a A M A 5 5 6.50'53 3.65'9 0.65'81
21 431 S ARTO R G i u li a A M A 0 3 7.21'53 4.30'01 0.00'91
31 811 DE G I ACO M I  I l a r i a A M A 8 0 1.70'63 8.75'01 0.03'91
41 121 NO G ARA G i u li a A M A 8 6 5.11'63 2.20'11 0.23'91
51 212 P O DE S TA'  E ri k a A M A 7 4 7.61'63 4.70'11 0.53'91
61 551 L O G AN P e ta A M A 7 8 4.24'63 1.33'11 0.94'91
71 221 CI AP P ONI  Ann a A M A 8 0 9.41'73 6.50'21 0.60'02
81 631 TI RI NZ O NI  S i m o n a A M A 7 5 7.03'73 4.12'21 0.51'02
91 112 O L I V E I F e d er i c a  L u c ia  Ca rl o t ta A MA 7 1 2.43'73 9.42'21 0.71'02
02 351 G O O DV ACH V i da A M A 5 5 4.93'73 1.03'21 0.91'02
12 651 G ARDI NE R Nic o l a A M A 6 7 0.21'04 7.20'51 0.24'12
22 851 L UDWE LL  Ca ro l i n e A M A 7 6 9.01'14 6.10'61 0.41'22
32 58 L ANZ I  Di n a A M A 7 1 7.71'14 4.80'61 0.71'22
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42 321 BAS S I  Al e s si a A M A 8 9 5.43'14 2.52'61 0.62'22
52 691 TANTARDI NI  S i l v ia A M A 9 2 5.73'14 2.82'61 0.82'22
62 65 M URG I A Ag n es e A M A 6 8 8.93'14 5.03'61 0.92'22
72 591 DO S I  An n a l is a A M A 7 2 2.14'14 9.13'61 0.03'22
82 911 CO S TA E l i s a A M A 8 1 4.44'14 1.53'61 0.23'22
92 791 CARE L LI  An na A M A 8 6 8.74'14 5.83'61 0.43'22
03 441 NE G RI  Al e s sa n d r a A M A 8 2 2.20'34 9.25'71 0.41'32
13 73 M O L I NEL L I  Cr i s t in a A M A 6 6 6.92'44 3.02'91 0.10'42
23 861 P O L O NI M a r gh e r i ta A M A 9 1 5.84'64 2.93'12 0.61'52
33 222 RO CCO  Be n e d et ta A M A 7 1 4.51'84 1.60'32 0.30'62
43 12 M O NTI  E l e n a A M A 5 9 6.64'65 3.73'13 0.93'03

Am a to r i M a schi

1 96 TAM BO RI NI  Pa o l o A M A 7 3 2.75'42 0.82'31
2 04 CE L L I  J a c o po A M A 9 8 5.10'52 3.4 0.03'31
3 071 BRUG NOL O  An dr e a A M A 6 7 1.70'52 9.9 0.33'31
4 45 BAL BI  S te fa n o A M A 7 0 3.11'52 1.41 0.63'31
5 86 F O S S ATI  Ca rl o  Alb e r to A M A 7 0 3.91'52 1.22 0.04'31
6 62 BI AG INI  I go r A M A 6 3 4.12'52 2.42 0.14'31
7 921 S O L ARI F r a nc e s c o A M A 9 1 4.92'52 2.23 0.54'31
8 632 RE G E S TRO  V it to r io A M A 6 2 5.91'72 3.22'2 0.54'41
9 68 RUG G E RI  G i an l u c a A M A 8 9 9.12'72 7.42'2 0.64'41
01 681 TI BY  M a r c o A M A 6 6 7.24'72 5.54'2 0.75'41
11 401 F L O RI O Cl a ud i o A M A 7 5 0.74'82 8.94'3 0.23'51
21 67 DI  BARTO L O  G i a n lu c a A M A 7 2 9.84'82 7.15'3 0.33'51
31 88 CARL E VARO  M ar c e l lo A M A 7 0 1.35'82 9.55'3 0.53'51
41 951 M ARI O TTO  P ie t r o  Ti to A M A 6 8 1.04'92 9.24'4 0.10'61
51 581 Z ANE  Lu c a A M A 6 5 8.14'92 6.44'4 0.20'61
61 261 WI L S O N Ru s se l l A M A 6 1 8.70'03 6.01'5 0.61'61
71 241 P I S CO PI E L L O F a b io A M A 7 2 6.01'03 4.31'5 0.71'61
81 721 BE L L AZZ I  Ric c a r do A M A 6 4 8.74'03 6.05'5 0.73'61
91 22 TO NE L LI  An dr e a A M A 7 7 1.90'13 9.11'6 0.94'61
02 55 P AG ANO L o r en z o A M A 7 3 8.31'13 6.61'6 0.15'61
12 532 M AZ Z O TTA F il i p p o A M A 7 8 6.12'13 4.42'6 0.55'61
22 341 BAI O CCHI  L or e n z o A M A 7 9 2.52'13 0.82'6 0.75'61
32 322 G E NNARO  Da r io A M A 8 7 3.83'13 1.14'6 0.50'71
42 481 AZ Z O L INI  Ale s s a nd r o A M A 6 4 5.25'13 3.55'6 0.21'71
52 412 M ARAG LI ANO  CARANZ A L u c a A M A 6 9 0.65'13 8.85'6 0.41'71
62 111 CARL O TTI  Rob e r to A M A 8 1 5.51'23 3.81'7 0.52'71
72 181 BE L L AZZ I  S te fa n o A M A 9 6 7.71'23 5.02'7 0.62'71
82 211 RACCHETTI  Le o n a rd o A M A 8 1 7.91'23 5.22'7 0.72'71
92 63 CI BE I Ca r lo A M A 5 6 5.14'23 3.44'7 0.93'71
03 731 S CARAME L L A Fa b i o A M A 6 8 8.10'33 6.40'8 0.05'71
13 602 BL ANDINA And r e a A M A 8 9 4.41'33 2.71'8 0.65'71
23 101 V E CCHIE RE L L I O m a r A M A 6 7 7.51'33 5.81'8 0.75'71
33 38 G I O RDANI  And r e a A M A 8 3 9.61'33 7.91'8 0.85'71
43 4 M I DO RO M a r c o A M A 7 4 8.82'33 6.13'8 0.40'81
53 002 ARE CCO S i m o ne A M A 7 7 0.13'33 8.33'8 0.50'81
63 822 M US S O  S e b a s ti a n o A M A 6 4 2.44'33 0.74'8 0.21'81
73 302 RE US P I F r a nc o A M A 6 9 6.34'43 4.64'9 0.54'81
83 2 BRI O NI S tefa n o A M A 6 3 4.00'53 2.30'01 0.45'81
93 49 F AS O L I Am b ro g i o A M A 6 4 8.60'53 6.90'01 0.75'81
04 671 P O Z Z O LI  Ro be r to A M A 7 7 2.01'53 0.31'01 0.95'81
14 031 P O L E TTI  P a ol o A M A 7 6 3.13'53 1.43'01 0.01'91
24 72 L AZ Z ARI  F r an c e s co A M A 6 7 5.44'53 3.74'01 0.71'91
34 141 BE RRO NE  Ch r is t i an A M A 7 2 7.20'63 5.50'11 0.72'91
44 331 P I P I NO  F r an c e s c o A M A 0 3 8.50'63 6.80'11 0.92'91
54 27 P I CCARDO  P ao l o A M A 5 9 1.81'63 9.02'11 0.63'91
64 89 AM I RF EI Z  M as s i m il i a n o A M A 7 0 1.22'63 9.42'11 0.83'91
74 61 BARBI ERI  L uc a A M A 7 6 4.13'63 2.43'11 0.34'91
84 51 P O L E TTI  Nic o l a A M A 8 3 3.54'63 1.84'11 0.05'91
94 47 DE L  NOBO L O  En r i c o A M A 5 9 2.15'63 0.45'11 0.35'91
05 332 CARI O LO  G i an l u c a A M A 7 0 6.75'63 4.00'21 0.75'91
15 902 S E V E RI Cl a ud i o A M A 7 3 7.50'73 5.80'21 0.10'02
25 201 DE  F IL I P P I An ton i o A M A 7 1 4.81'73 2.12'21 0.80'02
35 421 G I RO L O G i a nl u c a A M A 7 3 7.32'73 5.62'21 0.11'02
45 171 BE O L CHI  An dr e a A M A 7 6 9.42'73 7.72'21 0.21'02
55 821 ANTO NGI NI  An d r e a A M A 8 1 9.52'73 7.82'21 0.21'02
65 151 CAL M ANTI  S am u e l e A M A 8 1 9.72'73 7.03'21 0.31'02
75 42 BO G E L LI  F a bi o A M A 7 9 3.40'83 1.70'31 0.33'02
85 281 O RTO NA Ca r lo A M A 6 3 1.44'83 9.64'31 0.45'02
95 381 RANCATI  G i ov a n n i A M A 6 3 3.54'83 1.84'31 0.55'02
06 16 RAF F A Ro b e rto A M A 6 1 1.84'83 9.05'31 0.75'02
16 37 DANO V ARO  An dr e a A M A 6 8 2.90'93 0.21'41 0.80'12
26 43 F US E '  An d r ea A M A 7 0 9.60'04 7.90'51 0.93'12
36 732 RI Z Z I Al b er to A M A 7 9 4.91'04 2.22'51 0.64'12
46 13 BRO Z I O Wo l fg a n g A M A 5 5 7.91'14 5.22'61 0.81'22
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56 621 BRO NZ I P a o lo A M A 6 4 6.63'14 4.93'61 0.82'22
66 131 P O L E TTI  P ie r g i us e p p e A M A 7 8 7.83'14 5.14'61 0.92'22
76 301 S URDI CH Ro be r to A M A 7 4 3.24'14 1.54'61 0.13'22
86 391 CAS TE LNUO V O  L u c a  G i u s ep p e A M A 7 6 2.05'14 0.35'61 0.53'22
96 52 M O Z Z I  Ro b e rto A M A 6 6 4.82'24 2.13'71 0.65'22
07 461 L ANCI ANO  Dav i d e A M A 8 2 5.73'24 3.04'71 0.00'32
17 961 DE  F E RRARI  F i l ip p o A M A 8 9 4.21'44 2.51'91 0.25'32
27 53 DE  BE NE TTI  P i e t ro A M A 6 8 1.51'44 9.71'91 0.35'32
37 022 BUS CO  An d r ea A M A 8 4 9.61'44 7.91'91 0.45'32
47 232 S P L E NDO RE  Bru n o  Ma u r o A M A 7 1 4.81'64 2.12'12 0.00'52
57 75 TAV O RMI NA G er l a n do A M A 6 4 3.04'64 1.34'12 0.21'52
67 312 L E Z Z IE RO  Alb e r to A M A 6 8 4.75'64 2.00'22 0.12'52
77 012 CO S TA G i o v an n i A M A 5 8 3.70'74 1.01'22 0.62'52
87 751 WI L S O N Do n al d A M A 5 5 1.51'74 9.71'22 0.03'52
97 611 S CARI NG I  Alb e r to A M A 5 7 7.04'25 5.34'72 0.62'82
08 202 BE RNARDI  M a rc o A M A 6 0 5.73'55 3.04'03 0.20'03
18 812 M ARO NCEL L I  Fa b r iz i o A M A 6 1 9.22'65 7.52'13 0.62'03
28 521 F O RNARI  F r an c e s co A M A 6 0 5.02'40:1 3.32'93 0.44'43
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